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Greater Boise Rotary Foundation, Inc.

P.O. Box 1636
Boise, Idaho 83701

Office held

President _
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Name

Tom Killingswroth
Robin Dodson
Karl Kurtz

Shane Bartiome
Brent Claiborn
Fred Reed

Ken Howell
Pierce Murphy
Ken Grover
George Weissbeck
Jon Adamson
John Sander
Marti Monk

Rob Pearson
Chuck Lauterbach
Matt Walo _
Ridgley Denning
Jack Cafferty

Bret Vaterlaus
Joe Williams
David Slonaker
Hal Rumsey

Erin King

Kim Mankins

Street or P.O. Address

P.O. Box 69

5232 N. 36" St.
3185 E. Rivernest
P.O. Box 1157
120 N. Curtis Rd.

11311 Chinden MS 264

P. O. Box 1617
P.O. Box 500

4287 N. LaFontana Way

7208 Maxwell Dr.

4406 W. Quail Point Ct
4094 Federal Way K-108

8311 Crestwood

13878 W. Dominion Cr.
2317 Sunrise Rim Road
8850 W. Emerald, Ste 154
101 S. Capital Blvd, Ste 100
5107 S. Fruithill Place

6323 W. Baron Lane

2855 E. Magic View Dr.

P.O. Box 7408

3071 8. Cadette Lane
‘4250 Fairview
1474 N. Crosswater Way

City

Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Meridian
Boise
Boise
Meridian
Eagle
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Zip

83707
83703
83706
83701
83706
83714
83701
83701
83702
83704
83703
83716
83704
83713
83705
83704
83702
83709
83714
83642
83707
83706
83642
83616



